
C. L DINGLEY & GO.
WILL GIVE YOU ESTIMATES IF YOU
ARE ABOUT TO NEED LUMBER.

COB 372 COD

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
MANTTFACTUKEBS OF

Plain, Japanned and Stanipe«l

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET ST

Coblentz Sylvain, traveling salesman, r. 5H Golden
Gate Av

Cobler Theodore, salesman Wijliam Lewis b Co., r.

The Baldwin
Cobona John, wireworker, r. 69 Water
Coburn Benjamin H., carpenter, r. 2809 Bush
Coburn Charles R., waiter, r. 805H Howard
Coburn Clarence W. (Coburn, Tevis & Co.) r. 213

Fillmore
Coburn Frank H., carpenter, 2609 Bush, r. 2809 Bush
Coburn Frank L., clerk delivery dept Wells .Fargo &

Co., r. 503 }<S, 23d
Coburn Forest, painter, r. 407 Capp
Coburn Harry, clerk Wilsbire Safe and Scale Co., r.

2809 Bush
Coburn Henry H., carpenter, r. 407 Capp
Coburn Ira W., carpenter, r. 407 Capp
Coburn James F., collector, r. 1517^ Mason
Coburn Jesse, driver J. D. Horan
Coburn Joseph W., stairbuilder, r. 407 Capp
Coburn Joseph W. Jr.. printer, r. 407 Capp
Coburn Nancy, r. 988 Howard
Coburn, Tevis & Co, (Clarence W. Coburn and

Hugh Tevis) importers, commission merchants
and manufacturers' agents, 107-109 Front

Coburn Rebecca Miss, r. 2809 Bush
Coburn William, capitalist, r. 213 Fillmore
Coburn William, rope maker, r. 17 Michigan
Cocasset Tannery (Benicja) Sumner Tanning Co.

proprietors, office 413-415 Front
Cochell Absalom, r. 1913 Hyde
Cochell John T., printer, r. 1913 Hyde
Cochell M. E. Miss, compositor, r. 1913 Hyde
Cochius Ludwig C. driver, r. 1323)^ Sacramento
Cochins Otto, paper carrier, r. 1323 }4 Sacramento
Cochituate Building, 213-215 Sansome
Cochran Alexander, r. 1110 Mason
Cochran C, seaman stmr San Bias
Cochran C. H. Mrs., r. 909 Filbert
Cochran C. W., bookkeeper, r. 523 Pine
Cochran Frank N., clerk, r. 909 Filbert
Cochran John B., carpenter, r. 1714 Mason
Cochran John T., salesman Sroufe & McCrum, r.

Brooklyn Hotel
Cochran John P., salesman Livingston & Co., r. 2426

Market
Cochran Joseph P. (Craig, Cochran & Co.) r.510 Geary
Cochran Leon, baggage clerk Wells Fargo t Co., 8. P.

Co. depot, 8W cor 3d and Townsend
Cochran Leon H., r. 12a Shotwell
Cochran Michael, longshoreman, r. 547 Mission
Cochran Orlando R. (Craig, Cochran & Co.) r. 24

Mint Av
Cochran Robert J., carpenter, r. 12 Pa«e
Cochran Robert N., commercial traveler, r. 646 Minna
Cochran Thomas C, carpenter, r. 307 Hayet
Cochran W., machinist, r. 106 Steuart
Cochrane Alexander M., waiter, r. 308 Sutter
Cochrane Belle Miss, saleslady, r. 2608 Mission
Cochrane Ed^vin O., dentist, 850 Market
Cochrane James, carpenter, r. 908 Minna
Cochrane James, policeman, r. 613 J4 Minna
Cochrane James W., attorney at law, 4 Sutter,

room 31, r. San Rafael
Cochrane Jennie Miss, dressmaker, r. 2608 Mission
Cochrane Joseph, clerk, r. 1824k Stevenson
Cochrane Maria, widow, dressmaker, r.l511Ji Market
Cochrane May C. Mrs., r. 1004 Hyde
Cochrane R., clerk auditing dept Wells Fargo & Co

T. Brooklyn Hotel
'

Cochrane Richard R., coachman, r. 13 Lewis PI
Cochrane Robert, commission merchant, r. 2608 Mis

sion
Cochrane Robert, waiter r. Ill Prospect PI
Cochrane Robert B., compositor, r. 1301 Kearny
Cochrane Robert J., plumber and gasfitter, 609 La-

guna. r. 613 Laguna

Cochrane Thomas, clerk Irvine Bros., r. 1607 Call-
fornia

Cochrane Thomas, seaman, r. 12J4 Miller PI
Cochrane Thomas J., city manager The Union

Oil Co. of California, 204 California, r. 418 Ellis
Cochrane William, teamster, r. 112 Perry
Cochrane William R., blacksmith, r. cor 7th Av and J
t^ Cochrane. See Cochran and Corcoran
Cocian John, laborer, r. 12 Hinckley
Cocian Nickolaus, liquor saloon, 449 Broadway, r. 706

Lombard
Cockburn George M., fruit dealer, r. 613, 26th
Cockrill Cynthia, r. 30 Fair Oaks,
Cockrill Grace, r. 30 Fair Oaks
Cockrill James, waiter, r. 15, 6th
Cockrill Robert L., policeman, r. 230 Turk
Cockrill Theodore G., salesman N. Van Bergen & Co.,

r. 830Ji Bush
Cockroft Irving J. R., bookkeeper Cal. Sugar Refin-

ery, r. Oakland
Cockroft LouiB F., passenger and ticket agent Oceanic

SS. Co., r. Oakland
Cocks Barzllls, mechanic, r. 903 Guerrero
Codding Charles R., winder, r. 603 Bush
Codding George, electrician, r. 603 Bush
Coddington Frank B., clerk, r. 620 Jones
Coddington George B. clerk, r. 120 Post
Coddlngtou James, clerk, r. 2432 Bush
•^ Coddington. See Codington
Code Alice Miss, stenographer Cyrus F. Lathrop, r.

121 Oak
Code Charles, clerk Code, Elfelt & Co., r. 830 Valencia
Code, Elfelt & Co. (Philip D. Code and Joseph Elfelt)

mnfrs pickles, cor 10th and Bryant
Code Emma Mrs., principal Lombard Street Primary

School, r. 121 Oak
Code George, machinist, r. 45 3^ Hermann
Code James A., superintendent factory Code, Elfelt

& Co., r. 1420 Webster
Code John, teamster, r. 1017 M Guerrero
Code Philip D. iCode, Elfelt & Co.) r. 930 Valencia
Code Philip D. Jr., cltrk. r. 930 Valencia
Code Thomas, trunkmaker, r. 1017 J5 Guerrero
l»" Code. See Coad
Codeglia A. N., gripman, r. 521 Filbert
Codington Arthur D., clerk general freight dept S.

P. Co., r. 1020M Shotwell
Codington Charles F., shipping clerk Haas Bros., r.

125, 10th
Codington Fred, shipping clerk Haas Bros., r. 125, 10th
Codington William H., manufacturer, r. 936 Shotwell^ Codington. See Coddington
Codlero L. , vegetables, 35 Colombo Market
Cody Charles J., policeman, r. 705 Valencia
Cody Cornelius, salesman J. J. O'Brien & Co.,r. 17

Polk
Cody David, oiler stmr San Juan
Cody Henry, carpenter, r. 416, 5th Av
Cody James F., clerk, r. 10, 29th
Cody James K.. salesman Doane & Henshelwood, r.

142 Perry
Cody John, fireman, r. 101'/ Battery
Cody John, peddler, r. 25 Ash Av
Cody John, teamster, r. 406 Vallejo
Cody Joseph, driver Consumers Ice Co.
Cody Mary, domestic 2416 Washington
Cody Matthew, melter, r. 9 Garden
Cody Michael, driver, r. 727 Harrison
Cody Minnie Mrs., r. 44, 3d
Cody Morris, driver, r. 727 Harrison
Cody Patrick J., contractor, r. 10, 29th
Cody Richard, boilermaker, r. 467 Clementina
Cody Thomas, laborer, r. 5 Folsom
Cody Thomas, laborer, r. 13 Oak
Cody Thomas, fireman, r. 623, 2d
Cody Thomas F.,|clerk, r. 5 Otis PI
Cody William E., clerk Joseph T. Terry k Co., r. fl06

Taylor

PELTON WATER MOTORS
Vne^ulled for aU'Light Snniuns U&chlssiy.

PELTOH WATER WHEEL CO.

121-123 M4IN STREET.

THE LION Fire Ins. Ci. OF LONDON
Capital, S4,125,000
Assets, $4,712,747

GEO. D. DORNIN, Manager

WU. SEZTOK, Aat Uasasa^


